
 

 

 

 

2019-2020 JV/Freshmen Basketball 
Schedule 

Date              Opponent     Location   

Mon, Dec. 2   Covington   Brownsville, TN/5:30 

Thurs, Dec. 5   Brighton   Brownsville, TN/5:00 

Mon, Dec. 9   Dyer Co.                Brownsville, TN/6:00 

Thurs, Dec. 12   Fayette-Ware  Somerville, TN/6:00 

Mon, Dec. 16   Ripley   Ripley, TN/6:00 

Mon, Jan. 6   Covington   Covington, TN/5:30 

Thurs, Jan. 9   Brighton            Brighton, TN/6:00 

Mon, Jan. 13    Dyer Co.              Newburn, TN/6:00 

Thurs, Jan. 16    Fayette-Ware  Brownsville, TN/6:00 

Mon. Jan 23   Ripley   Brownsville, TN/6:00 

 

 


